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SEPTEMBROVÁ CENA + FINÁLE I. SPL

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZLP - Parkúr pre pony
70 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Dolný Kalník, 19. 9. 2010

12
HROBY VII-26 03652

04749 Martin KPK1
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Hroby VII
Luzak 1 47019

D2 Topoľčianky 43/94
  0  nešt.Samuel MATEJKA

 

11
KUBO 2 06857

04749 Martin KPK1
Ľubomír Paulovič

Neznámy
Neznáma06

D2 Pony
  0  nešt.Samuel MATEJKA

 

21
CORAM 03634

05071 Dolný Kalník Kmeť JK3
Miloš Kmeť??

D2 Neoverený pôvod
  1  83,76Zuzana MELNÍKOVÁ

 

16
SURPRISE 06822

04582 Martin KPK4
Ladislav Bednár

Neznámy
Neznáma05

J5 Kríženec
  4  75,26Alexandra BEDNÁROVÁ

 

19
KATANI 06850

05072 Dolný Kalník Kmeť JK5
Miloš Kmeť

Neznámy
Neznáma19

D2 Pony
  9  84,93Tereza PORUBČANSKÁ
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SEPTEMBROVÁ CENA + FINÁLE I. SPL

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok LP - Parkúr pre pony
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Dolný Kalník, 19. 9. 2010

12
HROBY VII-26 03652

04749 Martin KPK1
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Hroby VII
Luzak 1 47019

D2 Topoľčianky 43/94
  0  76,83Samuel MATEJKA

 

22
BROD 03633

05071 Dolný Kalník Kmeť JK2
Miloš Kmeť??

D2 Neoverený pôvod
  3  94,54Zuzana MELNÍKOVÁ

 

11
KUBO 2 06857

04749 Martin KPK3
Ľubomír Paulovič

Neznámy
Neznáma06

D2 Pony
  5 102,86Samuel MATEJKA

 

19
KATANI 06850

05072 Dolný Kalník Kmeť JK4
Miloš Kmeť

Neznámy
Neznáma19

D2 Pony
  7  96,16Tereza PORUBČANSKÁ

 

16
SURPRISE 06822

04582 Martin KPK5
Ladislav Bednár

Neznámy
Neznáma05

J5 Kríženec
  9  85,34Alexandra BEDNÁROVÁ

 

21
CORAM 03634

05071 Dolný Kalník Kmeť JK6
Miloš Kmeť??

D2 Neoverený pôvod
 vyl.Zuzana MELNÍKOVÁ
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SEPTEMBROVÁ CENA + FINÁLE I. SPL

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZM
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Dolný Kalník, 19. 9. 2010

26
TURBÍNKA 06455

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931709

D3 SVK TK
  0   4  61Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

28
ZORKA 03793

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Agronova Liptov

Przedswit mir. 2420
Zemanka VS 024614

J5 SVK TK
  0  11  66,07Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

17
REMONO 04034

04229 Martin KPK3
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Rasjuana (A1/1)13

J6 SVK TK
  1  83,54Lenka SOPKOVÁ

 

14
SANTHE 05079

04227 Martin KPK4
Ing.Ján Budranec

Philip 4501 s.v.
Sisi-78010

J8 SVK TK
  1  83,62Veronika BUCHANCOVÁ

 

18
ŽOFIA 04397

04229 Martin KPK5
Ľubomír Paulovič

Przedswit XIX 3373
Linda S-42813

J6 SVK TK  244.97
  1  86,08Lenka SOPKOVÁ

 

27
SUPRISE 06237

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub6
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183507

D2 Kríženec
  4  82,36Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

6
JESSY 06457

04753 Látky Ranč pod bukmi7
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina14

D3 SVK TK
  7  92,69Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

 

30
RONY 04038

02517 Martin KPK8
Silvia Dírerová??

Neoverený pôvod
  9  85,71Silvia DÍREROVÁ

 

32
AMANDA 2 06370

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM9
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111706

D3 SVK TK
 10  87,24Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

29
XARRA 07144

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub10
Michaela Sedláčková

Arras
Roxana 1857 3300304904

SVK TK
 11  91,62Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

15
BANDY 04037

04234 Martin KPK11
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Neznámy
Neznáma??

D4 Kríženec
 13  86,46Nikola MIŠÍKOVÁ

 

24
DON 04381

02093 Dolný Kalník Kmeť JK12
OLLA s.r.o.

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113012

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 13 115,73Linda FRAŇOVÁ

 

20
BROD 03633

05072 Dolný Kalník Kmeť JK13
Miloš Kmeť??

D2 Neoverený pôvod
 16  98,49Tereza PORUBČANSKÁ

 

13
REGAN 05362

04097 Martin KPK14
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Philip 4501 s.v.
Rasjuana (A1/1)09

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Milica KOPČOKOVÁ

 

9
SEBASTIAN 06291

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub14
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162907

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Natália GEMZICKÁ
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SEPTEMBROVÁ CENA + FINÁLE I. SPL

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Dolný Kalník, 19. 9. 2010

3
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309208

J7 SVK TK
  0   6  60,79Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

18
ŽOFIA 04397

04229 Martin KPK2
Ľubomír Paulovič

Przedswit XIX 3373
Linda S-42813

J6 SVK TK  244.97
  0   6  64,06Lenka SOPKOVÁ

 

2
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Eva Jensenová

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J7 SVK TK
  0   8  58,06Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

9
SEBASTIAN 06291

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub4
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162907

D4 SVK TK
  0  10  68,37Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

26
TURBÍNKA 06455

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931709

D3 SVK TK
  0  11  61,78Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

6
JESSY 06457

04753 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina14

D3 SVK TK
  4  67,98Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

 

25
YOGI 04063

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi7
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome13

D3 SVK TK
  4  69,27Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

27
SUPRISE 06237

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub8
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183507

D2 Kríženec
  4  74,3Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

8
SCAMPINO 06336

02651 Martin Záturčie JO9
Jozef Bučkuliak ml.

Scampolo 1
Ladyna06

SVK TK
  4  74,77Jozef BUČKULIAK

 

7
LONGIE-T 06456

04753 Látky Ranč pod bukmi10
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx13

D3 CZE TK
  4  77,98Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

 

5
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Žilina JK De Na11
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839506

J6 AUT TK
  8  73,03Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

13
REGAN 05362

04097 Martin KPK12
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Philip 4501 s.v.
Rasjuana (A1/1)09

J6 SVK TK
  8  74,86Milica KOPČOKOVÁ

 

4
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na13
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358817

J6 CZE TK
 10  83,48Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

15
BANDY 04037

04234 Martin KPK14
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Neznámy
Neznáma??

D4 Kríženec
 10  83,83Nikola MIŠÍKOVÁ

 

17
REMONO 04034

04229 Martin KPK15
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Rasjuana (A1/1)13

J6 SVK TK
 14 100,14Lenka SOPKOVÁ

 

31
BÜSZKE 07363

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM16
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty14

D3 HUN
 19  87,93Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

14
SANTHE 05079

04227 Martin KPK17
Ing.Ján Budranec

Philip 4501 s.v.
Sisi-78010

J8 SVK TK
 23  95,23Veronika BUCHANCOVÁ

 

29
XARRA 07144

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub18
Michaela Sedláčková

Arras
Roxana 1857 3300304904

SVK TK
 23 105,11Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

28
ZORKA 03793

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub19
Agronova Liptov

Przedswit mir. 2420
Zemanka VS 024614

J5 SVK TK
 24 117,1Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

33
AZURINO 2 06948

02093 Dolný Kalník Kmeť JK20
Katarína Pribulová

Adriano
Fama20

Mecklenburger
 vyl.Linda FRAŇOVÁ

 

10
KELVIN 06236

04259 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub20
Nikola Borošková

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89506

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Nikola BOROŠKOVÁ

 

24
DON 04381

02093 Dolný Kalník Kmeť JK20
OLLA s.r.o.

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113012

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 vyl.Linda FRAŇOVÁ
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SEPTEMBROVÁ CENA + FINÁLE I. SPL

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť
120 cm - Čl./Art. 269
100 EUR

Dolný Kalník, 19. 9. 2010

7
LONGIE-T 06456

04753 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx13

D3 CZE TK
 67  68,63Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

30 EUR

3
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309208

J7 SVK TK
 65  71,73Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

25 EUR

4
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na3
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358817

J6 CZE TK
 65  74,9Denisa MASÁROVÁ

20 EUR

10
KELVIN 06236

04259 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub4
Nikola Borošková

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89506

J6 SVK TK
 55  68,75Nikola BOROŠKOVÁ

15 EUR

25
YOGI 04063

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome13

D3 SVK TK
 48  84,94Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

10 EUR

5
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Žilina JK De Na6
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839506

J6 AUT TK
 45  74,6Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

2
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Eva Jensenová

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J7 SVK TK
 17  69,35Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.5 27. 9. 2010 22:33:04 1Str:


